First and Ten (Saturday) League

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Oct 7 7:52pm CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
KC_KILLAZ

Here for the Benjamin's
Wakanda 4eva

Crazy eights

Wrecking Balls
Brooklyn Tigers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
KC_KILLAZ

Boats 'n Hose
Wakanda 4eva
Cha-Ching

Wrecking Balls

PHAT BOYS

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
KC_KILLAZ

Boats 'n Hose
Wakanda 4eva
Cha-Ching

Wrecking Balls

PHAT BOYS

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
KC_KILLAZ

Boats 'n Hose

Here for the Benjamin's
Bad Boys

Crazy eights

RJ

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
KC_KILLAZ

Boats 'n Hose

Here for the Benjamin's
Bad Boys

Wakanda 4eva

RJ

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
KC_KILLAZ

Boats 'n Hose

Here for the Benjamin's
Bad Boys

Wakanda 4eva

Crazy eights

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
KC_KILLAZ

Boats 'n Hose

Here for the Benjamin's
Bad Boys

Crazy eights

RJ

91.86
142.02
104.56
117.28
111.58
109.82

164.12
150.02
96.44
117.60
97.16
95.86

123.36
87.34
109.24
87.52
121.92
86.38

130.64
78.42
112.90
78.80
128.80
112.88

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Boats 'n Hose
Bad Boys
Cha-Ching

RJ

PHAT BOYS

MC Chile Peppers

Here for the Benjamin's
Bad Boys

Crazy eights

RJ

Brooklyn Tigers

MC Chile Peppers

Bad Boys

Here for the Benjamin's
RJ

Crazy eights

MC Chile Peppers
Brooklyn Tigers

Wakanda 4eva
Cha-Ching
Brooklyn Tigers
MC Chile Peppers
Wrecking Balls
PHAT BOYS

Cha-Ching

Crazy eights
Wrecking Balls
PHAT BOYS
Brooklyn Tigers
MC Chile Peppers

MC Chile Peppers
Brooklyn Tigers
RJ

Cha-Ching
Wrecking Balls
PHAT BOYS

Brooklyn Tigers
PHAT BOYS
Cha-Ching
Wakanda 4eva
MC Chile Peppers
Wrecking Balls
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125.82
101.84
108.40

91.56
106.08
118.36

69.90
115.54
125.34
152.72
111.38

88.90

127.48
61.92
140.56
154.56
162.68
94.38

106.20
140.68

88.34
120.50
109.58
132.02
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
KC_KILLAZ

Boats 'n Hose

Here for the Benjamin's
Bad Boys

Wakanda 4eva
Cha-Ching

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
KC_KILLAZ

Boats 'n Hose

Here for the Benjamin's
Bad Boys

Wakanda 4eva
Cha-Ching

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
KC_KILLAZ

Boats 'n Hose

Here for the Benjamin's
Bad Boys

Cha-Ching

RJ

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
KC_KILLAZ

Boats 'n Hose

Here for the Benjamin's
Bad Boys

Cha-Ching

Crazy eights

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
KC_KILLAZ

Here for the Benjamin's
Wakanda 4eva

Crazy eights

Wrecking Balls

Brooklyn Tigers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
KC_KILLAZ

Boats 'n Hose

Wakanda 4eva
Cha-Ching

Wrecking Balls

PHAT BOYS

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
KC_KILLAZ

Boats 'n Hose

Wakanda 4eva
Cha-Ching

Wrecking Balls

PHAT BOYS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Crazy eights

RJ

MC Chile Peppers
Wrecking Balls
PHAT BOYS
Brooklyn Tigers

RJ

Wrecking Balls
Crazy eights
Brooklyn Tigers
MC Chile Peppers
PHAT BOYS

PHAT BOYS

MC Chile Peppers
Wakanda 4eva
Crazy eights
Wrecking Balls
Brooklyn Tigers

Wrecking Balls
Wakanda 4eva
PHAT BOYS

RJ

MC Chile Peppers
Brooklyn Tigers

Boats 'n Hose
Bad Boys
Cha-Ching

RJ

PHAT BOYS

MC Chile Peppers

Here for the Benjamin's
Bad Boys

Crazy eights

RJ

Brooklyn Tigers

MC Chile Peppers

Bad Boys

Here for the Benjamin's
RJ

Crazy eights

MC Chile Peppers
Brooklyn Tigers
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Bad Boys

Boats 'n Hose
Brooklyn Tigers
Cha-Ching

Crazy eights

Here for the Benjamin's
KC_KILLAZ

MC Chile Peppers
PHAT BOYS

RJ

Wakanda 4eva
Wrecking Balls

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Bad Boys

Boats 'n Hose
Brooklyn Tigers
Cha-Ching

Crazy eights

Here for the Benjamin's
KC_KILLAZ

MC Chile Peppers
PHAT BOYS

RJ

Wakanda 4eva
Wrecking Balls

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Bad Boys

Boats 'n Hose
Brooklyn Tigers
Cha-Ching

Crazy eights

Here for the Benjamin's
KC_KILLAZ

MC Chile Peppers
PHAT BOYS

RJ

Wakanda 4eva
Wrecking Balls

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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