

First and Ten (Saturday) League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Oct 7 7:52pm CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
KC_KILLAZ	91.86	vs	Boats 'n Hose	125.82
Here for the Benjamin's	142.02	VS	Bad Boys	101.84
Vakanda 4eva	104.56	VS	Cha-Ching	108.40
Crazy eights	117.28	VS	RJ	91.56
Vrecking Balls	111.58	VS	PHAT BOYS	106.08
Brooklyn Tigers	109.82	vs	MC Chile Peppers	118.36
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
KC_KILLAZ	164.12	VS	Here for the Benjamin's	69.90
Boats 'n Hose	150.02	VS	Bad Boys	115.54
Vakanda 4eva	96.44	VS	Crazy eights	125.34
Cha-Ching	117.60	VS	RJ	152.72
Vrecking Balls	97.16	VS	Brooklyn Tigers	111.38
PHAT BOYS	95.86	vs	MC Chile Peppers	88.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
KC_KILLAZ	123.36	VS	Bad Boys	127.48
Boats 'n Hose	87.34	VS	Here for the Benjamin's	61.92
Vakanda 4eva	109.24	VS	RJ	140.56
Cha-Ching	87.52	VS	Crazy eights	154.56
Vrecking Balls	121.92	VS	MC Chile Peppers	162.68
PHAT BOYS	86.38	vs	Brooklyn Tigers	94.38
Veek 4 - NFL Week 4				
(C_KILLAZ	130.64	VS	Wakanda 4eva	106.20
Boats 'n Hose	78.42	VS	Cha-Ching	140.68
Here for the Benjamin's	112.90	VS	Brooklyn Tigers	88.34
Bad Boys	78.80	VS	MC Chile Peppers	120.50
Crazy eights	128.80	VS	Wrecking Balls	109.58
KJ	112.88	vs	PHAT BOYS	132.02
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
KC_KILLAZ		VS	Cha-Ching	
Boats 'n Hose		VS	Crazy eights	
Here for the Benjamin's		VS	Wrecking Balls	
Bad Boys		VS	PHAT BOYS	
Vakanda 4eva		VS	Brooklyn Tigers	
₹J		VS	MC Chile Peppers	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6			MO 01 11 B	
C_KILLAZ		VS	MC Chile Peppers	
Boats 'n Hose		VS	Brooklyn Tigers	
Here for the Benjamin's		VS	RJ	
Bad Boys		VS	Cha-Ching	
Wakanda 4eva		VS	Wrecking Balls	
Crazy eights		VS	PHAT BOYS	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7			B T	
KC_KILLAZ		VS	Brooklyn Tigers	
Boats 'n Hose		VS	PHAT BOYS	
Here for the Benjamin's		VS	Cha-Ching	
Bad Boys		VS	Wakanda 4eva	
Crazy eights		VS	MC Chile Peppers	
RJ		VS	Wrecking Balls	



PHAT BOYS

First and Ten (Saturday) League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Oct 7 7:52pm CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
KC_KILLAZ	VS	Crazy eights
Boats 'n Hose	VS	RJ
Here for the Benjamin's	VS	MC Chile Peppers
Bad Boys	VS	Wrecking Balls
Wakanda 4eva	VS	PHAT BOYS
Cha-Ching	VS	Brooklyn Tigers
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
KC_KILLAZ	VS	RJ
Boats 'n Hose	VS	Wrecking Balls
Here for the Benjamin's	VS	Crazy eights
Bad Boys	VS	Brooklyn Tigers
Wakanda 4eva	VS	MC Chile Peppers
Cha-Ching	VS	PHAT BOYS
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
KC_KILLAZ	VS	PHAT BOYS
Boats 'n Hose	VS	MC Chile Peppers
Here for the Benjamin's	VS	Wakanda 4eva
Bad Boys	VS	Crazy eights
Cha-Ching	VS	Wrecking Balls
RJ	VS	Brooklyn Tigers
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
KC_KILLAZ	VS	Wrecking Balls
Boats 'n Hose	VS	Wakanda 4eva
Here for the Benjamin's	VS	PHAT BOYS
Bad Boys	VS	RJ
Cha-Ching	VS	MC Chile Peppers
Crazy eights	VS	Brooklyn Tigers
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
KC_KILLAZ	VS	Boats 'n Hose
Here for the Benjamin's	VS	Bad Boys
Wakanda 4eva	VS	Cha-Ching
Crazy eights	VS	RJ
Wrecking Balls	VS	PHAT BOYS
Brooklyn Tigers	VS	MC Chile Peppers
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		(() 5 : : !
KC_KILLAZ	VS	Here for the Benjamin's
Boats 'n Hose	VS	Bad Boys
Wakanda 4eva	VS	Crazy eights
Cha-Ching	VS	RJ
Wrecking Balls	VS	Brooklyn Tigers
PHAT BOYS	VS	MC Chile Peppers
Work 44 NEL Work 44		
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	Ve	Rad Rove
KC_KILLAZ	VS	Bad Boys
Boats 'n Hose	VS	Here for the Benjamin's
Wakanda 4eva	VS	RJ Crazy sights
Cha-Ching	VS	Crazy eights
Wrecking Balls	VS	MC Chile Peppers

٧S

Brooklyn Tigers



First and Ten (Saturday) League

No Games Scheduled

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Oct 7 7:52pm CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Bad Boys

Boats 'n Hose

Brooklyn Tigers

Cha-Ching

Crazy eights

Here for the Benjamin's

KC_KILLAZ

MC Chile Peppers

PHAT BOYS

RJ

Wakanda 4eva

Wrecking Balls

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

Bad Boys

Boats 'n Hose

Brooklyn Tigers

Cha-Ching

Crazy eights

Here for the Benjamin's

KC_KILLAZ

MC Chile Peppers

PHAT BOYS

RJ

Wakanda 4eva

Wrecking Balls

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled

Bad Boys

Boats 'n Hose

Brooklyn Tigers

Cha-Ching

Crazy eights

Here for the Benjamin's

KC_KILLAZ

MC Chile Peppers

PHAT BOYS

RJ

Wakanda 4eva

Wrecking Balls